12 Hole Winners

Place Player

Total Pot
1st Gail Hopkins
2ns Sheila Demers
3rd Debbie Fernandes
4th Leah Magill

5th T Shirley Shea
5th T Lydia Gilmour

Chip In:
Cheryl Pierce #7

Birdies:
Lydia Gilmour #3

Lucky #9 (1 each)
Jan Ventimiglia
Clare Parker
Cheryl Pierce
Debbie Fernandes

Winners
NOVEMBER 14, 2024
EVEN HOLES (NET)

18 Hole Winners

RED FLIGHT
Score Amount Place Player
Total Pot
19 $12.00 1st Maria Tarkett
21  $11.00 2nd Sandy Burns
22 $10.00 3rd Stella Neri
23 $7.00 4th Toni McCabe
24 $5.00 5th Rita Dickie
24 $5.00 6th Sherry Watson
WHITE FLIGHT
Place Player
$21.50 Total Pot
1st Judy Mcloynt
2nd Debi Adamski
$39.00
Chip In:
Maria Tarket #9 #2
Sue Watson #7
$1.21 Sherry Watson #7
$1.21
$1.21 Birdies:
$1.21 Paula McCarthy #8

Stella Neri #16

Lucky #9 (1 each)
Toni McCabe
Sherry Watson
Norma Basner
Carole Donnee
Debi Adamski

Score

Amount

28

33
34
35
36

Score

$60.00

$15.00
$13.00
$11.00
$9.00
$7.00
$5.00

Amount

29
39

$15.00

$9.00
$6.00

$3.50
$1.75
$1.75

$8.50
$8.50

$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25



