## Winners NOVEMBER 14, 2024 EVEN HOLES (NET)

12 Hole Winners				18 Hole Winners  RED FLIGHT			
<u>Place</u>	<u>Player</u> Total Pot	<u>Score</u>	Amount	<u>Place</u>	Player Total Pot	<u>Score</u>	<u>Amount</u> <u>\$60.00</u>
1st	Gail Hopkins	19	\$12.00	1st	Maria Tarkett	28	\$15.00
2ns	Sheila Demers	21	\$11.00	2nd	Sandy Burns	32	\$13.00
3rd	Debbie Fernandes	22	\$10.00	3rd	Stella Neri	33	\$11.00
4th	Leah Magill	23	\$7.00	4th	Toni McCabe	34	\$9.00
5th T	Shirley Shea	24	\$5.00	5th	Rita Dickie	35	\$7.00
5th T	Lydia Gilmour	24	\$5.00	6th	Sherry Watson	36	\$5.00
					WHITE FLIGHT		
Chip In:				<u>Place</u>	<u>Player</u>	Score	<u>Amount</u>
Cheryl Pierce #7			\$21.50		Total Pot		\$15.00
				1st	Judy McJoynt	29	\$9.00
				2nd	Debi Adamski	39	\$6.00
Birdies:							
Lydia Gilmour #3			\$39.00				
				Chip In:			
				Maria Tarket #9 #2			\$3.50
Lucky #9 (1 each)			44.04	Sue Watson #7			\$1.75
Jan Ventimiglia			\$1.21	Sherry Watson #7			\$1.75
Clare Parker			\$1.21	Birdies:			
Cheryl Pierce Debbie Fernandes			\$1.21 \$1.21	Paula McCarthy #8			\$8.50
Debble Fernandes			ֆ1.Ζ1		tella Neri #16		\$8.50
				3	tetta Neil #10		φο.50
			Lucky#9 (1 each)				
					oni McCabe		\$1.25
					herry Watson		\$1.25
					lorma Basner		\$1.25
					arole Donnee		\$1.25
				D	ebi Adamski		\$1.25